
NAME CLUB MEET EVENT TIME DATE

Brianna Clancy JHSR 2014 WY Capital City Athletics 25 FREE 13.89 12/6/2014

Brianna Clancy JHSR 2014 WY Jackson Fall in the Hole 50 FREE 30.69 11/22/2014

Brianna Clancy JHSR 2014 WY Capital City Athletics 100 FREE 1:06.03 12/6/2014

Brianna Clancy JHSR 2014 WY Jackson Fall in the Hole 200 FREE 2:33.39 11/23/2014

Jennifer Jones GST 25 BACK 16.95 12/31/1978

Shaya Schaedler GST 2003 WY Wyoming Winter State Championships 50 BACK 35.68 3/7/2003

Skye Rehard GST 2014 WY Winter Short Course State Championships 25 BREAST 18.49 3/7/2014

Zoe Robison SST 2011 WY Wyoming Winter State Championships 50 BREAST 40.54 3/4/2011

Kelsey Ochsner GST 2005 WY Winter SCY Champs 25 FLY 14.92 3/4/2005

Kelsey Ochsner GST 2005 WY Winter SCY Champs 50 FLY 33.41 3/4/2005

Shaya Schaedler GST 2002 WY RAG Coal West Candy Cane 100 IM 1:20.13 12/13/2002

Shaya Schaedler GST 2003 WY Gillette Gator Time Trials 200 IM 2:55.01 1/19/2003

SHER 100 FR-R 1:06.15 12/31/1992

LSC 100 MED-R 1:15.99 12/31/1981

Shaya Schaedler GST 2005 WY Newcastle Stingray Winter Classic 50 FREE 27.15 1/15/2005

Shaya Schaedler GST 2005 CO Loveland Sweetheart Me 100 FREE 1:00.78 2/18/2005

Shaya Schaedler GST 2005 CO TOPS Colorado Open 200 FREE 2:14.25 1/28/2005

Shaya Schaedler GST 2005 CO Loveland Sweetheart Me 500 FREE 5:55.08 2/18/2005

Shaya Schaedler GST 2005 WY Winter SCY Champs 50 BACK 30.35 3/4/2005

Shaya Schaedler GST 2005 WY Winter SCY Champs 100 BACK 1:05.92 3/4/2005

Abby Lehmkuhler CCA 2020 WY Winter Short Course Championships 50 BREAST 34.39 3/6/2020

Abby Lehmkuhler CCA 202 WY CHEY Polar Bear Blast 100 BREAST 1:17.00 2/15/2020

Kelsey Ochsner GST 2007 PN NW Section AG Champs 50 FLY 29.77 3/23/2007

Kelsey Ochsner GST 2007 PN NW Section AG Champs 100 FLY 1:10.18 3/23/2007

Shaya Schaedler GST 2005 CO Loveland Sweetheart Me 100 IM 1:09.12 2/18/2005

Shaya Schaedler GST 2005 CO TOPS Colorado Open 200 IM 2:30.66 1/28/2005

Madison Traughber, Brooke 

Conklin, Alaysa Porter, Taylor 

Baldacci

GST 2012 PN NW Region Short Course AG Championships 200 FREE 

RELAY

2:01.51 3/31/2012

Klaire Rehard, Taylor 

Baldacci, Madison Traughber, 

Alaysa Porter

GST 2012 PN NW Region Short Course AG Championships 200 MEDLEY 

RELAY

2:14.00 3/31/2012

8 & UNDER GIRLS SCY

10 & UNDER GIRLS SCY



Abby Lehmkuhler CCA 2022 WY Winter Short Course Championships 50 FREE 24.97 2/25/2022

Abby Lehmkuhler CCA 2022 WY Winter Short Course Championships 100 FREE 54.61 2/25/2022

Tanith Smith SWAT 2020 WY Winter Short Course Championships 200 FREE 2:01.42 3/6/2020

Heather Moore LSC  500 FREE 5:22.28 12/31/1998

Dalia Leoni JHSR 2024 CC Southwestern Age Group Regional 1000 FREE 11:44.98 3/22/2024

Dalia Leoni JHSR 2024 CC Southwestern Age Group Regional 1650 FREE 19:29.52 3/22/2024

Kelsey Ochsner GST 2009 PN NW Section Age Group Champions 50 BACK 28.01 3/27/2009

Kelsey Ochsner GST 2009 PN NW Section Age Group Champions 100 BACK 1:01.66 3/27/2009

Rebecka Anderson USA 2012 PN NW Region Short Course AG Championships 200 BACK 2:13.77 3/30/2012

Abby Lehmkuhler CCA 2022 WY Winter Short Course Championships 50 BREAST 31.29 2/25/2022

Abby Lehmkuhler CCA 2022 WY Winter Short Course Championships 100 BREAST 1:09.43 2/25/2022

Taylor Baldacci GST 2014 PN Northwest Age Group Regional 200 BREAST 2:34.38 3/20/2014

Kelsey Ochsner GST 2009 PN NW Section Age Group Champions 50 FLY 26.59 3/27/2009

Kelsey Ochsner GST 2009 PN NW Section Age Group Champions 100 FLY 58.97 3/27/2009

Kelsey Ochsner GST 2009 WY Gillette Gator Open 200 FLY 2:12.38 2/22/2009

Kelsey Ochsner GST 2009 WY Wyoming Short Course Championships 100 IM 1:02.48 3/6/2009

Kelsey Ochsner GST 2009 PN Western Region Speedo Championship Series 200 IM 2:15.95 3/11/2009

Carrah Haley CASC 2001 US Top 16 400 IM 4:54.76 1/15/2001

Alaysa Porter, Taylor 

Baldacci, Brooke Conklin, 

Klaire Rehard

GST 2014 PN Northwest Age Group Regional 200 FREE 

RELAY

1:50.20 3/22/2014

Skye Rehard, Ryann Drube, 

Berkeley Christensen, Allison 

Granat

GST 2017 WY Short Course Championships 200 MEDLEY 

RELAY

2:02.80 3/3/2017

Olivia McPherson UN 2016 WY 4A Girls High School Championships 50 FREE 23.53 10/27/2016

Olivia McPherson UN 2016 WY 4A Girls High School Championships 100 FREE 52.12 10/27/2016

Maren Tattersall JHSR 2023 Short Course Senior Zones 200 FREE 1:55.11 3/30/2023

Maren Tattersall JHSR 2023 Short Course Senior Zones 500 FREE 5:09.64 3/29/2023

Heather Moore LSC CUBU Junior Olympic Invitational 1000 FREE 10:37.22 12/16/1999

Heather Moore LSC CUBU Junior Olympic Invitational 1650 FREE 17:33.39 12/16/1999

Kelsey Ochsner GST 2011 PN Speedo Champions Series Western Region 100 BACK 56.78 3/9/2011

Shaya Schaedler GST 2008 Winter Junior Nats 200 BACK 2:03.17 12/11/2008

Hailey Uhrig SWAT 2019 PN NW Region SC Age Group Championships 100 BREAST 1:03.07 3/22/2019

Hailey Uhrig SWAT 2019 PN NW Region SC Age Group Championships 200 BREAST 2:22.37 3/23/2019

Kelsey Ochsner GST 2010 MN Grand Prix 100 FLY 55.86 11/12/2010

Kelsey Ochsner GST 2010 MN Grand Prix 200 FLY 2:03.98 11/12/2010

Abi Robinson-Kim UN 2018 WY 4A Girls High School Championships 200 IM 2:10.87 11/1/2018

Maren Tattersall JHSR 2023 Short Course Senior Zones 400 IM 4:43.25 3/30/2023

Brooke Conklin, Taylor 

Baldacci, Alaysa Porter, Klaire 

Rehard

GST 2016 WY Winter Short Course A Championships 200 FREE 

RELAY

1:43.76 3/5/2016

Taylor Baldacci, Alaysa 

Porter, Jenny Holwell, Sani 

Carsrud

GST 2015 WY Winter Short Course A Championships 400 FREE 

RELAY

3:47.23 3/7/2015

Abi Robinson-Kim, Hailey 

Uhrig, Lauren Lee, Lillian 

Munoz

SWAT 2018 WY Winter Short Course Champs 200 MEDLEY 

RELAY

1:53.58 3/2/2018

Shaya Schaedler, Ashley 

Ochsner, Hannah 

Thorfinnson, Brenda Bishop

GST 2008 PN NW Section Champs 400 MEDLEY 

RELAY

4:13.66 3/16/2008

11-12 GIRLS SCY

13-14 GIRLS SCY



Olivia McPherson UN 2018 WY 4A Girls High School Championships 50 FREE 22.94 11/1/2018

Olivia McPherson UN 2018 WY 4A Girls High School Championships 100 FREE 50.15 11/1/2018

Sani Carsrud GST 2016 Winter Junior Nats - West 200 FREE 1:50.86 12/9/2016

Tara Joyce CKAT 2021 WY Big Horn Basin District Championships 500 FREE 5:07.37 2/27/2021

Rebecka Anderson RSSC 2015 PN Speedo Champion Series 1000 FREE 10:38.74 3/11/2015

Rebecka Anderson RSSC 2015 PN Speedo Champion Series 1650 FREE 17:53.79 3/15/2015

Shaya Schaedler UN 2010 WY 4A Girls High School State Championships 100 BACK 55.96 10/28/2010

Shaya Schaedler GST 2010 MN Grand Prix 200 BACK 2:02.83 11/12/2010

Olivia McPherson LSC 2018 Winter Junior Nats - West 100 BREAST 1:03.40 12/7/2018

Annie Waldum GST 2015 PN Speedo Champion Series 200 BREAST 2:20.53 3/12/2015

Demerae Christianson GST  100 FLY 55.87 12/31/1997

Mei Ratz LAN 2005 FL NCSA Juniors 200 FLY 2:02.69 3/22/2005

Olivia McPherson LSC 2018 West Speedo Winter Jun TT 200 IM 2:07.08 12/8/2018

Iliana Jones UN 2013 WI Speedo Champions Serie 400 IM 4:34.68 3/7/2013

Jenny Holwell, Shaylee 

Ochsner, Taylor Baldacci, 

Sani Carsrud

GST 2017 Sectionals - Federal Way 200 FREE 

RELAY

1:39.87 3/17/2017

Shaya Schaedler, Jade Ely, 

Brenda Bishop, Ashley 

Ochsner

GST 2009 WY 4A Girls High School State Championships 400 FREE 

RELAY

3:38.74 10/30/2009

Bgeneva Rehard, Ryann 

Drube, Berkeley Christensen, 

Allison Granat

GST

2020 WY 4A Girls High School Championship

200 MEDLEY 

RELAY

1:49.89 11/5/2020

Taylor Baldacci, Jenny 

Holwell, Sani Carsrud, 

Shaylee Ochsner

GST 2017 Sectionals - Federal Way 400 MEDLEY 

RELAY

4:02.62 3/19/2017

Kelly Bennett UN Hs State 50 FREE 22.75 10/30/2000

Tara Joyce CKAT 2022 Speedo Winter Juniors West 100 FREE 49.41 12/10/2022

Tara Joyce CKAT 2022 Speedo Winter Juniors West 200 FREE 1:46.74 12/9/2022

Tara Joyce CKAT 2022 Speedo Winter Juniors West 500 FREE 4:50.09 12/8/2022

Tara Joyce CKAT 2023 Spring Speedo Sectionals (Federal Way) 1000 FREE 10:10.17 3/9/2023

Demerae Christianson GST 1998 US Inv 1650 FREE 17:21.97 12/4/1998

Kira Brownell UN 2021 WY 4A Girls High School Chmapionships 100 BACK 56.00 11/5/2021

Kristen Heiss CASC 2005 PN Speedo Sectionals 200 BACK 2:01.68 3/9/2005

Olivia McPherson LSC 2019 WY 4A Girls high School Championships 100 BREAST 1:02.65 11/8/2019

Annie Waldum GST 2015 Winter Junior Nats - West 200 BREAST 2:18.96 12/12/2015

Demerae Christianson GST 1999 US Region Xii Sr. C 100 FLY 55.36 3/4/1999

Demerae Christianson GST 1999 US Region 200 FLY 2:03.20 3/4/1999

Demerae Christianson GST 1999 US Region Xii Sr. C 200 FLY 2:03.20 3/4/1999

Tara Joyce CKAT 2023 Spring Speedo Sectionals (Federal Way) 200 IM 2:05.28 3/12/2023

Demerae Christianson GST 1999 US Region Xii Sr. C 400 IM 4:25.91 3/4/1999

200 FREE 

RELAY
Kayley Yother, Maya 

Peterson, Anna Roesler, 

Ashlyn Mathes

LSC 2022 WY Winter Short Course Championships 400 FREE 

RELAY

3:41.03 2/26/2022

Kayley Yother, Maya 

McReynolds, Anna Roesler, 

Ashlyn Mathes

LSC 2022 ST TXLA 4C Speedo Section 200 MEDLEY 

RELAY

1:51.08 3/24/2022

Maya Peterson, Maya 

McReynolds, Anna Roesler, 

Ashlyn Mathes

LSC 2022 ST TXLA 4C Speedo Section 400 MEDLEY 

RELAY

4:07.11 3/27/2022

17-18 GIRLS SCY

15-16 GIRLS SCY



Kelly Bennett UN Hs State 50 FREE 22.75 10/30/2000

Tara Joyce CKAT 2022 Speedo Winter Juniors West 100 FREE 49.41 12/10/2022

Tara Joyce CKAT 2022 Speedo Winter Juniors West 200 FREE 1:46.74 12/9/2022

Tara Joyce CKAT 2022 Speedo Winter Juniors West 500 FREE 4:50.09 12/8/2022

Tara Joyce CKAT 2023 Spring Speedo Sectionals (Federal Way) 1000 FREE 10:10.17 3/9/2023

Demerae Christianson GST 1998 US Inv 1650 FREE 17:21.97 12/4/1998

Shaya Schaedler UN 2010 WY 4A Girls High School State Championships 100 BACK 55.96 10/28/2010

Kristen Heiss CASC 2005 PN Speedo Sectionals 200 BACK 2:01.68 3/9/2005

Olivia McPherson LSC 2019 WY 4A Girls high School Championships 100 BREAST 1:02.65 11/8/2019

Annie Waldum GST 2015 Winter Junior Nats - West 200 BREAST 2:18.96 12/12/2015

Demerae Christianson GST 1999 US Region Xii Sr. C 100 FLY 55.36 3/4/1999

Mei Ratz LAN 2005 FL NCSA Juniors 200 FLY 2:02.69 3/22/2005

Tara Joyce CKAT 2023 Spring Speedo Sectionals (Federal Way) 200 IM 2:05.28 3/12/2023

Demerae Christianson GST 1999 US Region Xii Sr. C 400 IM 4:25.91 3/4/1999

Carter Burchi, Cathleen 

Weathermon, Margaret 

Clerkin, Olivia McPherson

LSC 2017 WY 4A Girls High School State Championships
200 FREE 

RELAY
1:36.68 11/3/2017

JessAnn Carsrud, Alaysa 

Porter, Taylor Baldacci, Rylie 

Pilon

GST 2016 WY 4A Girls High School State Championships
400 FREE 

RELAY
3:33.65 10/27/2016

Jade Ely, Shaya Schaedler, 

Kelsey Ochsner, Ashley 

Ochsner

GST 2010 PN Speedo Champions Series Western Region
800 FREE 

RELAY
7:57.71 3/12/2010

Shaya Schaedler, Ashley 

Ochsner, Kelsey Ochsner, 

Jade Ely

GST 2010 WY 4A Girls High School State Championships
200 MEDLEY 

RELAY
1:45.53 10/28/2010

Shaya Schaedler, Ashley 

Ochsner, Kelsey Ochsner, 

Jade Ely

GST 2010 PN Speedo Champions Series Western Region
400 MEDLEY 

RELAY
3:59.37 3/10/2010

OPEN GIRLS SCY
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